Route 970 - To Mirrabooka

Route 970 - To Mirrabooka

Timed Stops (=) ® () Timed Stops () ® () Timed Stops (=) ® (=) Timed Stops (=) ©® (=)
Stop No. Zone B 16813 12539 / Stand 1 Stop No. Zone B 16813 12539 / Stand 1 Stop No. Zone B 16813 12539 / Stand 1 Stop No. Zone B 16813 12539 / Stand 1
Perth Dog Swam Mirrabooka Perth Dog Swam Mirrabooka Perth Dog Swam Mirrabooka Perth Dog Swam Mirrabooka
Route No. Busport Sgop Ctrp Bus Stn Route No. Busport Sgop Ctrp Bus Stn Route No. Busport Sﬁop (:trp Bus Stn Route No. Busport Sﬁop (:trp Bus Stn
am 970 5:47 5:53 6:07 pm 970 3:28 3:38 3:58 am 970 6:17 6:23 6:35 pm 970 7:55 8:03 8:17
970 6:27 6:34 6:50 970 3:35 3:45 4:04 970 6:47 6:53 7:05 970 8:10 8:18 8:32
970 6:57 7:04 719 970 3:4 3:51 4:10 970 17 7:23 7:36 970 8:25 8:33 8:47
970 T14 T:21 T:37 970 3:47 3:58 417 970 T:47 7:54 8:08 970 8:45 8:53 9:07
970 7:34 T:42 8:00 970 3:53 4:03 4:22 970 8:05 8:12 8:26 970 9:05 9:13 9:27
970 T:49 T:57 8:15 970 3:59 4:09 4:28 970 8:25 8:32 8:47 970 9:25 9:33 9:47
970 8:04 8:13 8:32 970 4:05 4:15 4:34 970 8:40 8:47 9:02 970 9:45 9:53 10:07
970 8:18 8:27 8:45 970 41 4:21 4:4 970 8:55 9:02 9:17 970 10:05 10:13 10:27
970 8:32 8:41 8:59 970 417 4:27 4:47 970 9:10 9:18 9:33 970 10:25 10:33 10:47
970 8:46 8:55 91 970 4:23 4:34 4:55 970 9:25 9:33 9:48 970 10:45 10:53 11:08
970 8:59 9:08 9:24 970 4:29 4:40 5:00 970 9:40 9:48 10:03 970 1:15 1:23 11:38
970 9:12 9:20 9:36 970 4:35 4:46 5:06 970 9:55 10:03 10:18 970 11:45 11:53 12:07
970 9:22 9:30 9:44 970 4:41 4:52 5:12 970 10:10 10:18 10:34 am 970 12:15 12:23 12:36
970 9:32 9:40 9:54 970 4:47 4:58 5:18 970 10:25 10:33 10:49
970 9:44 9:52 10:06 970 4:53 5:04 5:24 970 10:40 10:48 1:04
970 9:55 10:03 10:18 970 4:59 5:10 5:30 970 10:55 11:03 1:20
970 10:05 10:13 10:28 970 5:05 5:16 5:37 970 11:10 1:18 1:35
970 10:15 10:23 10:38 970 5:10 5:21 5:42 970 1:25 1:33 1:50
970 10:25 10:33 10:48 970 5:15 5:26 5:47 970 11:40 11:48 12:05
970 10:35 10:43 10:58 970 5:20 5:31 5:51 970 11:55 12:04 12:21
970 10:45 10:53 11:08 970 5:25 5:36 5:55 pm 970 12:10 12:19 12:36
970 10:55 11:03 119 970 5:30 5:41 6:00 970 12:25 12:34 12:51
970 11:05 1:13 1:29 970 5:35 5:46 6:05 970 12:40 12:48 1:05
970 1:15 1:23 1:39 970 5:41 5:51 6:09 970 12:55 1:03 1:20
970 1:25 1:33 11:49 970 5:47 5:57 6:15 970 1:10 1:18 1:35
970 1:35 1:43 1:59 970 5:53 6:03 6:21 970 1:25 1:33 1:50
970 11:45 11:53 12:10 970 6:00 6:09 6:26 970 1:40 1:48 2:05
970 11:55 12:03 12:19 970 6:08 6:17 6:34 970 1:55 2:03 2:20
pm 970 12:05 12:13 12:29 970 6:16 6:25 6:41 970 2:10 2:18 2:35
970 12:15 12:23 12:39 970 6:24 6:33 6:49 970 2:25 2:33 2:50
970 12:25 12:33 12:49 970 6:32 6:41 6:56 970 2:40 2:48 3:05
970 12:35 12:43 12:59 970 6:42 6:51 T:06 970 2:55 3:03 3:20
970 12:45 12:53 1:09 970 6:55 7:04 7:19 970 3:10 3:18 3:35
970 12:55 1:04 1:21 970 7:09 T17 7:32 970 3:25 3:33 3:50
970 1:05 1:13 1:29 970 7:23 7:31 T:46 970 3:40 3:49 4:06
970 1:15 1:23 1:39 970 1:37 T:45 8:00 970 3:55 4:04 4:20
970 1:25 1:33 1:50 970 7:51 7:59 8:14 970 4:10 4:19 4:35
970 1:35 1:43 2:00 970 8:06 8:14 8:28 970 4:25 4:34 4:50
970 1:45 1:53 2:10 970 8:21 8:29 8:43 970 4:40 4:49 5:05
970 1:55 2:04 2:21 970 8:36 8:44 8:58 970 4:55 5:04 5:20
970 2:04 2:13 2:30 970 8:52 9:00 9:14 970 5:10 5:19 5:35
970 2:14 2:23 2:4 970 9:08 9:16 9:30 970 5:25 5:34 5:50
970 2:23 2:32 2:50 970 9:23 9:31 9:45 970 5:40 5:49 6:05
970 2:31 2:40 2:58 970 9:38 9:46 10:00 970 5:55 6:03 6:19
970 2:39 2:48 3:06 970 9:53 10:01 10:15 970 6:10 6:18 6:34
970 2:46 2:55 3:15 970 10:08 10:16 10:30 970 6:25 6:33 6:48
970 2:53 3:03 3:24 970 10:38 10:45 10:59 970 6:40 6:48 7:03
970 3:00 3:10 3:30 970 11:08 11:15 11:29 970 6:55 7:03 A7
970 3:07 37 3:37 970 11:38 11:44 11:57 970 710 7:18 7:32
970 3:14 3:24 3:45 am 970 12:08 12:14 12:27 970 7:25 7:33 T:47
970 3:21 3:31 3:51 970 7:40 7:48 8:02
Route 970 - To Mirrabooka Effective: 1712/2023 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ @ @
Stop No. Zone B 16813 12539 / Stand 1
Perth Dog Swam Mirrabooka
Route No. Busport Sgop (:trp Bus Stn
S
m 97 T:2 T:27 T 7
’ 378 7:53 757 s:gg tay High Frequency
970 8:20 8:27 8:39
970 8:50 8:57 9:1
streets
970 9:25 9:32 9:46 Routes
970 9:40 9:47 10:01 B ————————————————
. 970 9:55 10:02 10:16 Perth - Mirrabooka Bus Stn
L 970 10:10 10:17 10:32 ahead - . :
OOKInq 970 10:25 10:33 10:48 970 B e s S
for more 970 10:40 10:48 11:03 ® h
° e 970 10:55 11:03 11:18
information? T b pmo wit
970 1:25 1:33 11:48 °
. . 970 11:40 11:48 12:03
Visit us online 970 11:55 12:03 12:18 Ilve bus
transperth.wa.gov.au pm 970 12:10 12:18 12:34
Get the app 970 12:25 12:33 12:48 ()
Download our free 970 12:40 12:48 1:03
iPhone® or Android™ app g;g 12]::"3 :?83 :'383 rac Ing.
to help you plan your journey. 970 125 133 148
970 1:40 1:48 2:03
970 1:55 2:03 2:18
970 2:10 2:18 2:33
970 2:25 2:33 2:48
970 2:40 2:48 3:04 Download the Transperth app.
970 2:55 3:03 3:19
970 3:10 3:18 3:34
. 970 3:25 3:33 3:49
Link to the Transperth app 970 3:40 3:48 4:04
for Android™ and iPhone® 970 3:55 4:03 4:19
Call 970 4:10 4:18 4:34
allus 970 4:25 4:33 4:49
InfoLine on 13 62 13 970 4:40 4:48 5:04
(TIS 1314 50) 970 4:55 5:03 5:19 Suburbs
Hearing or speech impaired? 970 5:10 5:18 5:33 w
Call via NRS on 133 677 970 5:25 5:33 5:48 * Coolbinia * North Perth
L 970 5:40 5:48 6:03 ® Dianella ® Northbridge
Visit :-?n InfoCentre at: . 970 555 6:03 618 © Menora e Perth
o Alrport Central Station ‘ 970 6:10 6:18 6:32 e Mirrabooka e Yokine
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 970 6:25 6:33 6:46 * Nollamara
* Perth Busport 970 6:40 6:48 7:01
* Perth Station 970 6:55 7:03 7:16
¢ Perth Underground Station 970 7:10 7:18 7:31
970 7:25 7:33 T:46
970 7:40 7:48 8:01
970 7:55 8:03 8:16
970 8:25 8:33 8:46 :
970 8:55 9:03 916 — r—— All Transperth buses are accessible
Noom o wm e P> Cocicray | & 55515
> 970 10:25 10:32 10:45 l\% Transperth
\‘ Transperth 970 10:55 11:02 11:15
970 11:25 11:32 1:44




Route 970 - To Perth

Route 970 - To Perth

Timed Stops (=) ® (=) Timed Stops () ® () Timed Stops (=) ® (=) Timed Stops (=) ©® (=)
Stop No. 12539 / Stand 1 16812 Stop No. 12539 / Stand 1 16812 Stop No. 12539 / Stand 1 16812 Stop No. 12539 / Stand 1 16812
Mirrabooka Dog Swam Perth Mirrabooka Dog Swam Perth Mirrabooka Dog Swam Perth Mirrabooka Dog Swam Perth
Route No. Bus Stn Sgop Ctrp Busport Route No. Bus Stn Sﬁop (:trp Busport Route No. Bus Stn Sﬁop (:trp Busport Route No. Bus Stn Sﬁop (:trp Busport
am 970 5:00 5.09 5:20 pm 970 12:08 12:18 12:32 am 970 5:55 6:03 6:14 pm 970 7:10 719 7:31
970 5:23 5:32 5:44 970 12:18 12:28 12:42 970 6:25 6:33 6:44 970 7:25 7:34 T:46
970 5:45 5:55 6:07 970 12:28 12:38 12:52 970 6:40 6:48 6:59 970 T:40 T:49 8:01
970 5:58 6:08 6:21 970 12:38 12:48 1:02 970 6:55 7:03 714 970 8:02 8:11 8:23
970 6:10 6:20 6:34 970 12:48 12:58 1:12 970 710 718 129 970 8:22 8:31 8:43
970 6:20 6:30 6:44 970 12:58 1:08 1:22 970 T:25 T:34 145 970 8:52 9:01 9:13
970 6:30 6:40 6:54 970 1:08 1:18 1:32 970 7:40 T:49 8:00 970 9:22 9:31 9:43
970 6:38 6:48 7:02 970 1:18 1:28 1:42 970 7:55 8:05 8:16 970 9:53 10:02 10:14
970 6:46 6:56 [All 970 1:28 1:38 1:52 970 8:10 8:20 8:33 970 10:23 10:31 10:43
970 6:53 7:03 719 970 1:38 1:48 2:02 970 8:25 8:35 8:48 970 10:53 11:01 1:13
970 7:.00 710 T:26 970 1:48 1:58 2:12 970 8:40 8:50 9:03
970 7:05 715 7:32 970 1:58 2:08 2:22 970 8:55 9:05 9:18
970 71 T:21 7:39 970 2:08 2:18 2:32 970 9:10 9:20 9:34
970 T:15 T:26 T:45 970 2:18 2:28 2:42 970 9:25 9:35 9:49
970 T:21 7:32 7:53 970 2:28 2:39 2:53 970 9:40 9:50 10:04
970 7:25 7:36 7:58 970 2:38 2:49 3:03 970 9:55 10:05 10:20
970 7:31 T:42 8:03 970 2:48 2:59 3:13 970 10:10 10:20 10:35
970 7:35 T:46 8:07 970 2:58 3:10 3:27 970 10:25 10:35 10:50
970 74 T:54 8:15 970 3:10 3:22 3:38 970 10:40 10:50 1:06
970 T:45 7:58 8:19 970 3:20 3:31 3:47 970 10:55 11:05 1n:21
970 T:51 8:04 8:25 970 3:30 3:41 3:57 970 11:10 11:20 1:36
970 T:55 8:08 8:29 970 3:40 3:51 4:07 970 1:25 1:35 11:51
970 8:01 8:14 8:34 970 3:50 4:01 417 970 11:40 11:50 12:06
970 8:05 8:18 8:38 970 4:00 41 4:27 970 11:55 12:05 12:21
970 8:1 8:24 8:44 970 4:10 4:21 4:37 pm 970 12:10 12:20 12:36
970 8:15 8:28 8:48 970 4:20 4:30 4:46 970 12:25 12:35 12:50
970 8:21 8:33 8:52 970 4:30 4:40 4:56 970 12:40 12:50 1:05
970 8:26 8:38 8:57 970 4:40 4:50 5:06 970 12:55 1:05 1:20
970 8:31 8:43 9:02 970 4:50 5:00 5:16 970 1:10 1:20 1:34
970 8:36 8:48 9:06 970 5:01 5:11 5:27 970 1:25 1:35 1:49
970 8:41 8:53 9:10 970 5:14 5:24 5:40 970 1:40 1:50 2:04
970 8:47 8:59 9:14 970 5:29 5:39 5:55 970 1:55 2:05 2:19
970 8:54 9:05 9:20 970 5:44 5:54 6:09 970 2:10 2:20 2:34
970 9:01 9:12 9:27 970 5:59 6:08 6:23 970 2:25 2:35 2:49
970 9:09 9:19 9:34 970 6:14 6:23 6:38 970 2:40 2:50 3:04
970 9:18 9:28 9:43 970 6:29 6:38 6:52 970 2:55 3:05 3:19
970 9:28 9:38 9:53 970 6:44 6:53 T:06 970 3:10 3:20 3:34
970 9:38 9:48 10:03 970 6:59 7:08 T:21 970 3:25 3:35 3:49
970 9:48 9:58 10:13 970 713 7:22 7:35 970 3:40 3:50 4:04
970 9:58 10:08 10:22 970 T:42 7:51 8:04 970 3:55 4:05 4:19
970 10:08 10:18 10:32 970 8:12 8:21 8:34 970 4:10 4:20 4:34
970 10:18 10:28 10:42 970 8:45 8:53 9:06 970 4:25 4:35 4:49
970 10:28 10:38 10:52 970 9:15 9:23 9:36 970 4:40 4:50 5:04
970 10:38 10:48 1:02 970 9:46 9:54 10:06 970 4:55 5:05 5:19
970 10:48 10:58 1:12 970 10:16 10:24 10:36 970 5:10 5:20 5:34
970 10:58 11:08 1:22 970 10:46 10:54 11:06 970 5:25 5:35 5:49
970 11:08 11:18 1:32 970 1:16 1:24 11:35 970 5:40 5:50 6:04
970 11:18 11:28 1:42 970 1:46 11:54 12:05 970 5:55 6:04 6:18
970 11:28 11:38 1:52 970 6:10 6:19 6:33
970 11:38 11:48 12:02 970 6:25 6:34 6:48
970 11:48 11:58 12:12 970 6:40 6:49 7:03
970 11:58 12:08 12:22 970 6:55 7:04 T17
Route 970 - To Perth Route 970 Map
Timed Stops @ @ @
StopNo. 12539/ Stand1 16812 Legend ‘ MIRRABOOKA
. WESTMINSTER Mirrabooka
Mirrabooka Dog Swamp Perth Train and Bus Transfer :
Route No. Bus Stn Shop Ctr Busport N : Bus Station
© Bus station Chesterfield Rd
am 970 6:27 6:35 6:48 © Timedstop Virrigan Dr
970 6:57 7:05 718 === Bus Routes NORANDA
970 7:27 7:35 7:48 ¢L) Bus Route Numbers
970 7:57 8:05 8:18 , - BATGARR @
970 8:12 8:20 8:33 Y
970 826 834 8:47 Shopping Centre NOLLAMARA
970 8:41 8:49 9:03 Parks
970 8:56 9:04 9:18 4
970 9:1 9:20 9:34 - DIANELLA
970 9:26 9:35 9:49
970 9:41 9:50 10:04
970 9:56 10:05 10:19
970 101 10:20 10:34 «
970 10:26 10:35 10:49 N 10
970 10:41 10:50 1:04 -
970 10:56 1:05 1:19 TUART § YOKINE
970 11 11:20 1:35 HILL 2
‘ 970 11:26 1:35 11:50 w
970 1:41 11:50 12:05
970 11:56 12:05 12:20
pm 970 12:1 12:20 12:35
970 12:26 12:35 12:50 JOONDANNA
970 12:41 12:50 1:05
970 12:56 1:05 1:20 Dog Swamp COOLBINIA
' 970 m 1:20 1:35 ] Shop Ctr 8
970 1:26 1:35 1:50 - .
970 1:41 1:50 2:05 N g Bt
. 970 1:56 2:05 2:20 I MENORA
970 2:11 2:20 2:35 ) %;
970 2:26 2:35 2:50 L = INGLEWOOD
970 2:41 2:50 3:04 A ot T{:
. . . . [
You can now check your SmartRider 3;8 §;f’f 323 3‘3‘; HAWTHORN
balance, usage history and Autoload 970 3:26 3:35 3:49
970 3:41 3:50 4:04 N\,
amount on the Transperth app. 970 3:56 4:05 419 =
970 4 4:20 4:34 o Aoah
970 4:26 4:35 4:49 3 MOUNT
970 4:41 4:50 5:03 2 LAWEY
970 4:56 5:05 5:18 W
970 5:11 5:20 5:34
970 5:26 5:35 5:49
970 5:41 5:50 6:03 PLTE
970 5:56 6:04 6:17
970 6:11 6:19 6:32
970 6:26 6:34 6:47
970 6:42 6:50 7:03
970 7:02 710 7:23 R THBRIDGE
970 132 7:40 7:53 WEST PERTH Perth
f GETITON Download on th g;g ggg 21400 gf-z,g Busport 970
> U ownload on the : : : 51\River \
| P> Google Play 970 9:03 9:11 9:23 A
970 9:33 9:41 9:53 PERTH ‘

970 10:03 10:11 10:22




